Extra Cleaning Power for Corrosive Environments
The MMP Stainless Steel Medium-Duty Precleaner tackles those tough applications where the standard-duty precleaner
is not sturdy enough but the heavy-duty cleaner is overkill. The MMP is built tough with a stainless steel heavy-duty
pole and beefy dual tensioning system, and a larger, powerful blade. Yet installation is simple, maintenance is quick, and
bottom line–the cleaning job is excellent.
Features and Benefits
•	 Stainless steel. Corrosive environments wear on any component, but

MMP Stainless
Medium-Duty Precleaner
Ordering Information
MMP SS Precleaners - Belt Width Minus 300mm
Belt Width Blade
Coverage Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm in. mm in.
750 30 450 18 MMP-1230-S/S 77433
900 36 600 24 MMP-1236-S/S 77434
1050 42 750 30 MMP-1242-S/S 77435
1200 48 900 36 MMP-1248-S/S 77436
1350 54 1050 42 MMP-1254-S/S 77437
1500 60 1200 48 MMP-1260-S/S 77438
1800 72 1500 60 MMP-1272-S/S 77439
2100 84 1800 72 MMP-1284-S/S 77440
Ordering Information
TuffShear™ Replacement Blades
Blade
Width Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm in.
450 18 TRB18 76485
600 24 TRB24 76486
750 30 TRB30 76487
900 36 TRB36 76488
1050 42 TRB42 76489
1200 48 TRB48 76490
1350 54 TRB54 76491
1500 60 TRB60 76492
1650 66 TRB66 76493
1800 72 TRB72 76494
1950 78 TRB78 76697
Specifications and Guidelines
•	 Maximum Belt Speed
5 m/s (1000 FPM)
•	 Temperature Rating
-35°C to 82°C (-30°F to 180°F)
•	 Minimum Pulley Diameter
400 mm (16")
•	 Blade Height
250 mm (10")
*
Max Conveyor Span
Pole Length
Authorized Distributor:
Ordering Information
MMP SS Precleaners - Belt Width Minus 150mm
Belt Width Blade
Coverage Ordering
Number
Item
Code
mm in. mm in.
600 24 450 18 MMP-624-S/S 77424
750 30 600 24 MMP-630-S/S 77425
900 36 750 30 MMP-636-S/S 77426
1050 42 900 36 MMP-642-S/S 77427
1200 48 1050 42 MMP-648-S/S 77428
1350 54 1200 48 MMP-654-S/S 77429
1500 60 1350 54 MMP-660-S/S 77430
1800 72 1650 66 MMP-672-S/S 77431
2100 84 1950 78 MMP-684-S/S 77432
Ordering Information
•	 Useable Blade
Wear Length
150 mm (6")